
U 17 SM

Umeå , 19.-3/20/2022

Klass

GR 17 (2005-2008)
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

45kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Albert Fagring ÖIS
VSU 8:0

42
VSU 8:0

43
 2  8 16 1.I

2 Billy Marques Kungsbacka BK
0:30

01
VSU 8:0

44
VSU 10:

43
 2  8 18 3.II

3 Harry Johansson Czarnec Norbergs Brottarklubb
VPO 8:7

34
0:18

01
0:49

02
 1  3  8 5.III

4 Isak Seppelä Kiruna Sportklubb
4:00

13
0:26

02
 0  1  7 7.

Pool B

1 Santosh Tharmalingam Spårvägen
VSU 8:0

42
VSU 10:

43 ÖS
 2  8 18 2.I

2 Elian Hedberg BK Athén
1:05

01 ÖS
4:00

13
 0  1  3 6.III

3 Isak Hidling BK Atle
ÖS

2:41

11
VPO 8:3

32
 1  4 10 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Billy Marques - Harry Johansson Czarnecki
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Elian Hedberg - Isak Hidling

1-ÖS Santosh Tharmalingam (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Billy Marques Kungsbacka BK 3 3.PS 5:4

Pool B 3 Isak Hidling BK Atle 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Albert Fagring ÖIS 4 1.TÜ 9:0

Pool B 1 Santosh Tharmalingam Spårvägen 0 2.02:46

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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